SiriusXm

XM CHANNEL LINEUP

Your subscription package will determine actual channellineup.

POP

02

03

04

05

06

o7

o8

09

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

72

73

76

SIRIusXy
BTl
pandora

No/
d' TikTok

PUISY

FROCKS

n PITBULL'S

GLOBALIZATION

LIFE

with John Mayer

MOSAIC

thetcoffee
(& house

"
BYE

RADIO

ROCK

Today’s Pop Hits

Pandora’s Most Streamed Tracks xt
Trending Sounds from TikTok xt

It's YOUR Pop on The Pulse
’90s/2000s Pop & Rock Hits

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Pop Hits with Original MTV Vs

Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown
Pop Hits from the 2000s

Pop Hits from the 2010s

Kelly’s Handpicked Faves
Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

Your Personal Soundtrack

Relaxing "90s & 2000s Pop

Nice & Easy Pop!

Acoustic, Stripped Down Songs
’50s Pop Hits

All’60s Hits

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

29

BOB MARLEY’S

TUTF ® GONG

RADIO'

£ STREET

RADIO

R

Ribig

QL

CHANNGL

MARGARITAVILLE
[REWIND]

TigRads

The Fab Four, 24/8

Bob’s Music/Family Recordings
Bruce Springsteen, 24/7

Little Steven’s Garage Rock
Pearl Jam, 24/7

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville
"70s/°80s Classic Rock
’60s/'70s Classic Rock

Mellow Classic Rock

Classic Rock Meets New Rock

The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

30 %ﬁm

31

32

s
st

33 1“WavE]

YRS | 11111

SIRIUS
35

s ALT

NATION

a7 [OCTANE]

38 w' S
PECNETAROS

39 HANANITION
40 BEIYEn

24/7 Dave Matthews Band

Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty
The Whole World of U2

Classic Alternative

’90s Alternative & Grunge Rock
Indie & Beyond

The Latest in Alternative

New Hard Rock

0Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

’80s Hair Metal & Glam

Heavy Metal xu

’90s/2000s Hard Rock xt

HIP-HOP/R&B

42 ﬁugl,lg“ \

LcooL e

a3 K

a4 HIP 0>
NATION

a5 SHA:]?E

46 HEAT
ar HEART&SUUL
s flow
ECIENELEN: (d

50 @

51 EROOVE

SMOKEY'S

SCUL
Lo [ToWnN|

Music Culture by Drake x.

LL COOL J's Classic Hip-Hop x.
Hip-Hop Hits x.

Eminem’s Hip-Hop Channel x.
Hot R&B and Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

R&B Hits from the 2000s
Hip-Hop Hits from the 2000s
'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B x.
’70s/°80s R&B

Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

52 UMJ:::
A

53
S

54

s CHilL
COUNTRY

The Biggest Dance Tracks
Diplo’s Global House Party
Classic Dance Hits

Downtempo & Deep House

s6 =highway

57 72 KOUNTRY

——
58  |CoUNTRY

Country’s Next Generation
2000s and 2010s Country Hits

’80s/"90s Country Hits

Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel

Carrie Underwood’s Own Channel

61 RWILLIES|  yjjjig's Classic Country

62  QUTLAW

6COUNTRY o
v
CHRISTIAN
63 /n{]‘“éssage Contemporary Christian
64 TR

65 enligh e~

JAZZ/STANDARDS/
CLASSICAL

Music That Won’t Be Fenced In

Bluegrass, New and Classic

Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel

Southern Gospel

66 i/téaé’:’u'/s Smooth and Contemporary Jazz
67 »Re—%‘\‘z_zﬁ Classic Jazz

68 &,SPa  Newhg

69 Show Tunes

SLIRIUSLY
70 %ﬁ’_ﬂ Standards by Sinatra & More
"o
JUNCTION
=
i

"40s Pop Hits/Big Bands

Blues, Past & Present

Classical Music for Everyone

149 @cz?pe Easy Listening
133 :B,f;s,'.“sfl" Wonderful World of Disney Hits
134 e Kids” Music
A
135 KIDZBOP.  Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
RADIO
MOONBUG ;
136 Laugh, Learn, Grow with Moonbug

LATINO
151 &’%
152 (ENTE
153 jf@iugas
154 \7:%
155  KATN-
RELIGION

The
129 CATHOLIC
)¢ CHANNET

131 FamilyTalk

Today’s Latin Pop Hits
Hot Latin Hits

Regional Mexican Music
Where Music is Born

Latin Sounds of Yesterday

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Christian Talk

A Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports
A Available only with the Platinum Plan

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly plans. All programming subject to change.
Satellite and streaming lineups vary.
© 2024 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos and product names are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. Al rights reserved.

Effective Date: 3/1/24



EVERY MAJOR SPORT

JENBCSpoitr

@ A
225- Live NFL Play-by-Play 219- @ Live NHL® Play-by-Play 85 Sports, Talk, News & Opini
234 @ Streaming Ch. 800-831 223 @ Streaming Ch. 920-951 a a pores, fat, ews & Hpimions
WUsy
88 :v 'v‘ _hy. 91 ® | _ SmuusXM
N k;m;;o 247 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play 1 24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play 87 Fll"’.‘ﬂﬂ"ﬁ Fantasy Sports Talk
175- Live MLB® Play-by-Play 92 247 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play JFRT
183 ‘\‘ Streaming Ch. 840-869 152 f\i‘k\ o Combat Sports Talk
89 [EPYLGIEl  24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-PI 1290- ACCWBIG Live NCAA Play-by-PI X
® - - eanl i - - SIRIUSXM
A @ ay-by-riay 02 =0 @ e ay-oy-riay 157 \IF@] Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
o /‘ 80 ESIET  Sports Talk from ESPN _
”’”Iﬁ%’?f 24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races _ _ 152 Sports Talk, Jim Rome
81A l=x=_rlH'Fl"’ Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter J—
218 JINGYEAR  NTT INDYCAR® Series Racing 159 Sports Gaming Information
82 LTS, Chris Russo & More
A .
A Live NBA Play-by-PI
212- Ive ay-by-Flay I
217 E‘ Streaming Ch. 880-909 B4A College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play SPOHTS
Fy Siusi » ” - F'LHYBVF'LHY
86 \INBARadip  2/7NBATalk & Play-by-Play 83 (Fox) The Herd/Undisputed/Live Games For live sports schedules, visit siriusxm.com/sports
i@
100 E = Andy Cohen & Pop Culture xt \"’ CNBC Simulcast
A @ The Howard Stern Show x. 102 al‘_n_!l 112 CNB‘C imulcas
101 Em The World of Howard Stern xt FACTION . . .
A 103 = UIME Jim & Sam/Bennington/Bonfire x 13 POAN  rox Business Simulcast
COMEDY 104 Conan O'Brien Radio on SiriusXM xt 14 FOX News Simulcast
[channoi]
ﬁ
93 IS A JOKE Netflix Standup & Talk xu n —
P 102 TO;AY The TODAY Show — On The Go 115 FOX News Headlines, 24/7
POLATC  AlTimec Comed \
94 -Time Greatest Comedians x. B L
EHEHYE 109 9 LARS SiriusXM'’s Biggest Stars x. 16 dell CNN Simulcast
COMEDY CENTRAL
95 Comedy Central Uncensored xt
RADIO 110 %DOCTOR Real Doctors, Real People
KEVIN HARTS RADI® 17 HLN Simulcast
96 Stand-up, Talk w/Kevin Hart x.
° m V‘I'RIUMPH Megyn Kelly, Dr. Laura & More
JEFF & LARRY'S . A 118 MSNBC Simulcast
97 @IROADE  Great American Comedy xt A
ROUNDUP JOEI
128 Messages of Hope
O, RADIO
9? J It's Comedy for Everyone 120 World News
(0,COMED Y
132 Bl!!l‘r‘l!:ss Your Business, Money And Life
92 7 The Best Uncensored Comedy xt RADIO 121 Business News
— A
168 u"ﬁ"‘E’"‘m 146 3 Trucking Talk
A ¢ Premier Destination For Comedy x. A e more
CLUB 122 npr NPR News & Conversation
CANADIAN 148 [RADPCLASHES Classic Radio Dramas & Comedy
123 x m Independent Public Radio
attitude g
163 ERANCO Everything in French Rock MORE
~ 147 i i
o 141 ‘L'WI&S HUR Voices, for the People Agriculture/Western Lifestyle
164 Canadian Hip-Hop and R&B xt >
. . 169 #CBCRADIOONE  Canada’s #1 Radio News Source
166 %Agmg% Homegrown Music from the Heart 142 HBCU Excellence in Education
N\
167 CANAD/ Canadian Current Affairs 143 Togeth
M TALKS OYY  Together POLITICS/ISSUES
170 1c1 §8p premiére Radio-Canada News & Info KORER LS
144 Korean Music and News 124 LS Politics from All Perspectives
17 C/OUNTIRY Country from Across Canada \
145 7 & ;. Sports and Entertainment Talk 12A5 Sr:;x[lﬁi}—i Conservative Talk
172 Final Sports Scores and Info
362 L’wgé Your True R&B Experience! 122 s\.“\ {‘I‘\E‘# Talk that Empowers
172 New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
. A Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports VTS .
172 FRﬂuAel\n[égp French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop A Available only with the Platinum Plan 121 PROGRESS Progressive Talk




ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON THE SIRIUSXM APP

MUSIC
s T N HIPHOP .
AM‘ P Driving Jams and Sing-alongs! 556 Hip-Hop’s Top 500
: COUNTRY
302 ”@”@I Songs Andy Cohen Loves 558 TOP 1000 Essential Songs from Every Era
COUNTDOWN
308 e#,,”g,‘,',s Deep Classic Album Rock 602 Cg[g-r{%%{? Traditional Holiday Music
ya NOEL
309 4@]1‘11 Jam Bands 640 ‘%%?!N Francophone Holiday Music
09 NABLE
@ I
311 ‘IACH;"ROCK "70s/°80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock 703 RIES Party Songs from the '50s & '60s
PARTY
312 Qi%\.).? Bon Jovi and Jon’s Other Faves 704 SOULCK%-IE Music to Energize Your Soul
. St
313 ALA2K 2000s Alternative Rock 708 ‘E OOGQ Love Songs
. the
314  FACTOR Modern Punk x. 70 TOFT  Eclestic Rock
TOM PETTY’S
315 YRREDHOT Whole Lotta RHCP on SiriusXM ™ RERmSRt Tom Petty's Buried Treasure, 24/7
330 8‘& Smooth R&B Love Songs 712 Marky Ramone’s Classic Punk
830
oWReKs
332 BooMpASTIC  Reggae, Dancehall & Afrobeats 73 Q RockBAR  Hard Rock Hits Jukebox
Rapw®
. ICLASSI!
340 m [ﬁgﬁac‘g Global DJs & Music from Monaco 715 Non-Stop Classic Rock
SiriusXm PARTY
341 ’90s/2000s Dance Hits 716 QHUQS-Q‘EE Recent Live Music
349 \@..’ Dwight Yoakam’s Music Channel 720 Sway'’s Lifestyle Channel x
g
350  RED¢YBO0ZE  Country Bar Songs 721 The Coolest Songs in the World!
NORIY ) ) : .
359 e Americana, Roots & Folk Music 723 Nonstop Hip-Hop Mixes xt
(1P E - allllthin o
550 lrt, 00 Top 500 Pop Hits Countdown 724 Basses Emerging Hip-Hop & Stars xt
s@ss e . . .
551 ’80s on 8 Top 500 Countdown! 735 REMIX Steve Aoki’s Favorite Remixes!
COUNTDOWN RADIB®
0P 50 905 0n9Top500 Countd -m ive Hi
552 mfm son9Topb ountdown 736 IARMIN| Trance & Progressive Hits
553 Egé:f:lf = Ultimate Classic Rock 740  [|T3l0H lll Curated by The Chief
SPORTS
ES5Fn 1:0: .
370 ESPN Podcasts 800-831 Live NFL Play-by-Play
a1 ALCL 24/7cCTalk& Play-by-Play saosey WY Lie ke laybyPly
sz BIG i f
= A 24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play 880-902 h‘ Live NBA Play-by-Play
A\ P . ®
33 24/7Pac12Talk & Play-by-Play ~ 920-951 Live NHL® Play-by-Play
374 b 053963 ~IEC BIG .
2 NLY 24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play s B @B College Sports Play-by-Play & More
37i Z“g 24/7 Big 12 & Play-by-Play 964-999 geg@!;% College Sports Play-by-Play & More
R o
MORE COMEDY
144 KORERA i ,
I\ NBW:EM Korean Music and News 7 ls:ﬁﬁﬁg Funniest Female Comedians x.
154 @ Christian Hip-Hop Music & Talk 772 CoMEDy. Classic Stand-Up Comedy
EIJI;V C%’JL'I‘UI!Eu CLASSICS,
796 RIA"I.‘IIVQ Asian Television Network A Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports A Available only with the Platinum Plan

G|

744

745

747

754

756

757

758

759

760

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

VillaceE

Met Opera
Radio

5%

Mll.Eé%’
DAVISSS

ADI

CHUCHO VALPES'

BéYOND
(el

EEoiai)

LB HUEUR

Folk, Then and Now

Opera/Classical Vocals

Classical Music's Hits

Miles Davis Music 24/7

Your Pop Culture Destination

French '80s/°90s Pop-Rock Hits

The Tragically Hip Radio

Canada’s Biggest Rock Hits

Francophone Hit Music

Cuban Music with Chucho Valdés

Ballads in Spanish & English

Today’s Latin Pop Hits

Latin Love Songs

Latin Urban Music

Latin Jazz

Classic Salsa

Latin Rock

.......

Home for Limited-Run Channels: 501, 502, 503, 504,

505, 5086, 507,508, 509, 510, 511, 512

NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

130

453

454

455

460

779

780

781

789

790

791

792

793

795

e

Originals

International
C-SPAN
@RADIO

The BILT)
GRAL {XM

Channel

S
VOLUME

SIRIUSXM APP
ORIGINALS

SNTAINg
‘NOW”

FREAK@gLNOMICS
RADIO NETWORK
)
RAMSEYNETWORK

LAW &
CRIME

TRIAL NETWORK

~

(@)}

Solid Catholic Talk

CNN & HLN Original Series
News from Around the World
C-SPAN Simulcast

Messages from Billy Graham
Focus on Mental Health
Musically Speaking

App-Only Music Series & More
This is Jeff Lewis, 24/7 x

Pop Culture Recaps and Specials
The Hidden Side of Everything
Straight Talk on Life & Money

True Crime Programming

CNN's 24-Hour
Spanish-language News



