## **XM CHANNEL LINEUP**

Kenny Chesney's Music Channel

Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.

NSR)

59

# SiriusXM

PC	P	
02	SIRIUSXM	Today's Pop Hits
03	pandora'	Pandora's Most Streamed Tracks XL
04	J TikTok	Trending Sounds from TikTok <b>xL</b>
05	the	It's YOUR Pop on The Pulse
06	ROCKS	'90s/2000s Pop & Rock Hits
07	70 <sub>5n</sub> 7	Pop Hits with American Top 40
80		Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs
09	<b>Figure</b>	Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown
10	FIFE	Pop Hits from the 2000s
11	SOOT	Pop Hits from the 2010s
12	CLARKSON	Kelly's Handpicked Faves
13	PITBULL'S GLOBALIZATION	Worldwide Rhythmic Hits
14	with John Mayer	Your Personal Soundtrack

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

Classic Rock Meets New Rock

The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

•	31
Pandora's Most Streamed Tracks <b>x</b> L	32
Trending Sounds from TikTok <b>xL</b>	33
It's YOUR Pop on The Pulse	34
'90s/2000s Pop & Rock Hits	35
Pop Hits with American Top 40	36
Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	37
Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown	38
Pop Hits from the 2000s	39
Pop Hits from the 2010s	40
Kelly's Handpicked Faves	41
Worldwide Rhythmic Hits	Н
Your Personal Soundtrack	42
Relaxing '90s & 2000s Pop	43
Nice & Easy Pop!	44
Acoustic, Stripped Down Songs	45
'50s Pop Hits	46
All '60s Hits	47

30	MATTHEWS BAND RADIO	24/7 Dave Matthews Band
31	TOM PETTY RAPIO	Music from Rock Icon Tom Per
32	<u>uz</u>	The Whole World of U2
33	1ª WAVE	Classic Alternative
34	LiThiuM	'90s Alternative & Grunge Roc
35	S I R I U S	Indie & Beyond
36	NATION	The Latest in Alternative
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
38	BENEYHRD	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
39	HAIRMATION	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
40	and the same	Heavy Metal xL
41	- FUEL	'90s/2000s Hard Rock <b>xL</b>
HII	P-HOP/R	8&B
42	(Bully	Music Culture by Drake <b>x</b> L
40	LL COOL JS	

DAVE

### CARRIE'S 60 Carrie Underwood's Own Channel etty \*WILLIE'S 61 Willie's Classic Country 62 Music That Won't Be Fenced In Bluegrass, New and Classic ck **CHRISTIAN** 63 message Contemporary Christian Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel XF PRAISE enLighten Southern Gospel JAZZ/STANDARDS/ **CLASSICAL** 66 Smooth and Contemporary Jazz 67 Classic Jazz 68 New Age 69 **Show Tunes** Standards by Sinatra & More LL COOL J's Classic Hip-Hop XL 71 '40s Pop Hits/Big Bands HIPHOP NATION Hip-Hop Hits XL 75 Blues, Past & Present SHADE Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel xL 78 YMPHONY Classical Music for Everyone Hot R&B and Hip-Hop **Oscape** 149 Easy Listening HEART ?... Adult R&B Hits

the coffee

15

16

**17** 

72

73

28

29

HU	CK	
18	BEATLES CHANNEL	The Fab Four, 24/8
19	BOB MARLEY'S	Bob's Music/Family Recordings
20	ESTREET	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7
21		Little Steven's Garage Rock
22	<b>PEARL JAM</b>	Pearl Jam, 24/7
23	QUATEFUL CHANNEL	Grateful Dead, 24/7
24	Radio Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville
25	Classic REWIND	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
27	TheBridge	Mellow Classic Rock
	THE	

٠.	XSUUL	Addit Rob Files
48	<b>flow</b>	R&B Hits from the 2000s
49	FLEXZK	Hip-Hop Hits from the 2000s
50	STATE OF THE PARTY	'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B <b>х</b> L
51	GE00VE	'70s/'80s R&B
74	SOUL	Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!
DA	NCE & I	ELECTRONIC
52	bom	The Biggest Dance Tracks
53	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Diplo's Global House Party
54	5	Classic Dance Hits

47	TEART & SOUL	Adult R&B HITS	FAMILY
48	flow	R&B Hits from the 2000s	~
49	FLEX &C	Hip-Hop Hits from the 2000s	133 Wonderful World of Disney Hits
50	Sirluskw	'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B <b>xl</b>	134 KIDS Kids' Music
51	GEOOVE	'70s/'80s R&B	135 KIDZBOP. Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
	CSMOKEYS		136 MOONGUG Laugh, Learn, Grow with Moonbug
74	SOUL	Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!	LATINO
DA	NCE & E	ELECTRONIC	
52	mad	The Biggest Dance Tracks	152 ALIENTE Hot Latin Hits
53	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Diplo's Global House Party	153 Regional Mexican Music
54		Classic Dance Hits	154 Where Music is Born
55	CHILL	Downtempo & Deep House	155 Latin Sounds of Yesterday
CC	UNTRY		RELIGION
56	<b>≇h</b> ∱ghway	Country's Next Generation	129 CATHOLIC Talk for Saints and Sinners
		•	131 FamilyTalk Christian Talk
57	Y2 Kountry	2000s and 2010s Country Hits	
58	COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits	▲ Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports ▲ Available only with the Platinum Plan

225- 234	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 800-831	219- 223	WITE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	Live NHL® Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 920-951	85	AUDIO	Sports, Talk, News & Opinions
88	SADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	91	RADRO	24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	87	SIRIUS XM  VANTASY SPORTS  RAPPIO	Fantasy Sports Talk
175- 189		Live MLB® Play-by-Play Streaming Ch. 840-869	92	SIRIUSXM PGA TOUR R A D I O	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	156	FIGHT	Combat Sports Talk
89	MLB RADIO	24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play	190- 200	ACC BIG	Live NCAA Play-by-Play	157	SIRIUSXM	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
90	SIRIUSXM 	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races	80	ESPII ((AADIO))	Sports Talk from ESPN	158	CBS SPORTS RADIO	Sports Talk, Jim Rome
			— 81 ▲	E <b>SPII</b> XTRAI)	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter		SPORTS	Consider Consider Information
218	INDYCAR	NTT INDYCAR® Series Racing	82	MAD DOG	Chris Russo & More	159	GRID»	Sports Gaming Information
212- 217	111	Live NBA Play-by-Play <b>Streaming Ch. 880-909</b>	84	COLLEGE SPORTS	College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play		S	PORTS
86	SriusXM NBA Radio	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	83	(FOX)	The Herd/Undisputed/Live Games			AYBYPLAY edules, visit siriusxm.com/sports
НО	WARD S	STERN	EN'	TERTAI	NMENT	NE	WS/PUE	BLIC RADIO
100	HOWARD	The Howard Stern Show XL	102	ängy	Andy Cohen & Pop Culture и	112	CNBC	CNBC Simulcast
101	HOWARD 101	The World of Howard Stern xL	103	FACTION	Jim & Sam/Bennington/Bonfire xL	113	FOX	FOX Business Simulcast
CO	MEDY		104	CONAN O'BRIEN = RADIO	Conan O'Brien Radio on SiriusXM xL	114	FOX NEWS	FOX News Simulcast
	NETFLIX	Notflin Ctondun 9 Talle va			TI TODAYOL O TI O		channel	

101	HOWARD TOT	The World of Howard Stern xL	103	FACTION TALK	Jim & Sam/Bennington/Bonfire xL	113	FOX	FOX Business Simulcast
CO	MEDY		104	CONAN O'BRIEN = RADIO	Conan O'Brien Radio on SiriusXM xL	114	FOX NEWS	FOX News Simulcast
93	NETFLIX IS A JOKE RADIO	Netflix Standup & Talk xL	108	TODAY	The TODAY Show — On The Go	115	FOX NEWS HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines, 24/7
94	GREATS	All-Time Greatest Comedians xL	109	STARS ON SIRIUSXM	SiriusXM's Biggest Stars xL	116		CNN Simulcast
95	© RADIO	Comedy Central Uncensored XL	110	■ DOCTOR I RADI©	Real Doctors, Real People	117		HINO: Local
96	RADIO	Stand-up, Talk w/Kevin Hart xL	111	√TRIUMPH	Megyn Kelly, Dr. Laura & More		HLN	HLN Simulcast
97	JEFF & LARRY'S ROUNDUP	Great American Comedy xL	128	JOEL OSTEEN	Managerafilana	118	MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast
98	Pure	It's Comedy for Everyone	120	RADIO	Messages of Hope	120	NEWS WORLD SERVICE	World News
99	RAW	The Best Uncensored Comedy XL	132	Business R A D I O	Your Business, Money And Life	121	Bloomberg Radio	Business News
	SiriusXM		146	ROAD DOG	Trucking Talk	<b>A</b>	Kadio	

171

172

173

174

Country from Across Canada

Final Sports Scores and Info

New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop

145

362

JAMZ

▲ Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

lack A Available only with the Platinum Plan

			132	Business	Your Business, Money And Life			
99	RAW	The Best Uncensored Comedy XL		RADIO		121	Bloomberg Radio	Business News
168	COMEDY	Premier Destination For Comedy XL	146	ROAD DOG	Trucking Talk			
-	CLUB		148	Radio Classics	Classic Radio Dramas & Comedy	122	npr	NPR News & Conversation
CA	NADIAN				,	123	* PRX	Independent Public Radio
163	attitude FRANCO	Everything in French Rock	MC	PRE			•••	
164	Mixtage	Canadian Hip-Hop and R&B xL	141	VOICES	HUR Voices, for the People	147	RIRIL	Agriculture/Western Lifestyle
166	RACINES MUSICALES	Homegrown Music from the Heart	142	HBCU	HBCU Excellence in Education	169	<b><b>¢CBC</b>RADIO<b>ONE</b></b>	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
167	CANADA TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs	143	<b>bŶÚ</b>	Together	POI	LITICS/I	SSUES
170	ici 🎒 première	Radio-Canada News & Info	144	KORER RADIO NETWORK	Korean Music and News	124	P+O+T+U+S Politics of the United States	Politics from All Perspectives

Sports and Entertainment Talk

Your True R&B Experience!

125

126

127

PATRIOT

Conservative Talk

Talk that Empowers

Progressive Talk

## **ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON THE SIRIUSXM APP**

MUS	SIC							
301	ROAD TRIP	Driving Jams and Sing-alongs!	556	HIP-HOP	Hip-Hop's Top 500	741	VILAGE	Folk, Then and Now
302	cohen'	Songs Andy Cohen Loves	558	TOP 1000	Essential Songs from Every Era	744	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals
308	e deep tracks	Deep Classic Album Rock	602	Holiday	Traditional Holiday Music	745	SIRIUSXM POP	Classical Music's Hits
309		Jam Bands	640	NOËL INCON TOUR NABLE	Francophone Holiday Music	747	MILES E	Miles Davis Music 24/7
311	YACHT ROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock	703	PARTY	Party Songs from the '50s & '60s	754	<b>POP</b> landia	Your Pop Culture Destination
312	BON	Bon Jovi and Jon's Other Faves	704	SOULCYCLE	Music to Energize Your Soul	756		French '80s/'90s Pop-Rock Hits
313	ALT2K	2000s Alternative Rock	708	Love V	Love Songs	757	HIP RADIO	The Tragically Hip Radio
314	FACTION	Modern Punk <b>x∟</b>	710	LOFT	Eclectic Rock	758	CEBERG ROOM	Canada's Biggest Rock Hits
315	* WHOLE LOTTA	Whole Lotta RHCP on SiriusXM	711	TOM PETTY'S BURIED TREASURE	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure, 24/7	759	CHUCHO WIPES	Francophone Hit Music
330	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs	712	MARKY RAMONE'S PUNK ROCK BUITZKRIEG	Marky Ramone's Classic Punk	760	BeyonD	Cuban Music with Chucho Valdés
332	SARGERY'S BOOMBASTIC	Reggae, Dancehall & Afrobeats	713	ROCKBAR	Hard Rock Hits Jukebox	762		Ballads in Spanish & English
340	radio monaco	Global DJs & Music from Monaco	715		Non-Stop Classic Rock	763 764	Latidos	Today's Latin Pop Hits  Latin Love Songs
341	SiriusXM	'90s/2000s Dance Hits	716	nugs.net	Recent Live Music	765	FLOV NACIÓN	Latin Urban Music
349		Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel	720	SWAY'S	Sway's Lifestyle Channel x⊾	766		Latin Jazz
350	RED & BOOZE	Country Bar Songs	721	COOLEST SONGS	The Coolest Songs in the World!	767	r cond	Classic Salsa
359	NORIŲ Američina	Americana, Roots & Folk Music	723	IL COOL JE ROCK BEELS	Nonstop Hip-Hop Mixes XL	768	ra Knend	Latin Rock
550	POProp	Top 500 Pop Hits Countdown	724	IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Emerging Hip-Hop & Stars xL	SIRIUSXM		ited-Run Channels: 501, 502, 503, 504,
551	8058	'80s on 8 Top 500 Countdown!	735	RADIO FINE ACIÓ REMIX	Steve Aoki's Favorite Remixes!		505, 506, 507	, 508, 509, 510, 511, 512
552	'9050H9	'90s on 9 Top 500 Countdown	736	A STATE OF	Trance & Progressive Hits	NEW	S, TALK & I	ENTERTAINMENT
553	Classic ROCK	Ultimate Classic Rock		ARMIN	Curated by The Chief	130	EWTN   Skinds	Solid Catholic Talk
	TOP 1000 COUNTDOWN	Offiliate Glassic Nock	740	OUTSIDERS ADIO	Curated by The Chief	453	Originals	CNN & HLN Original Series
SPO						454	<b>CNN</b> International	News from Around the World
370	Podcasts	ESPN Podcasts	800-831	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play	455	©RADIO	C-SPAN Simulcast
371	RADIO	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play	840-869 ▲		Live MLB® Play-by-Play	460	The BILLY GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
372 A	BIG	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play	880-909	NEA	Live NBA Play-by-Play	779	MENTAL — WHEALTH RADIO POWERED BY NYU LANGONE HEALTH	Focus on Mental Health
373 A	RADIO	24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play	920-951	WHE	Live NHL® Play-by-Play	780	VOLUME	Musically Speaking
374 A	RADIO	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play	953-963	ACC BIG	College Sports Play-by-Play & More	781	SIRIUSXM APP ORIGINALS	App-Only Music Series & More
375	RADIO	24/7 Big 12 & Play-by-Play	964-999	SPORTS PLAYBYPLAY	College Sports Play-by-Play & More	789 790	CHANNEL CHANNEL	This is Jeff Lewis, 24/7 xL  Pon Culture Recaps and Specials

## **MORE**

796

144 154

KOREA

Korean Music and News

Christian Hip-Hop Music & Talk

Asian Television Network

771

**COMEDY** 

772

Funniest Female Comedians XL

Classic Stand-Up Comedy

▲ Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports ▲ Available only with the Platinum Plan

795

790

791

792

793

NOW

FREAK NOMICS

**P() RAMSEY**NETWORK

LAW & CRIME

CNN's 24-Hour Spanish-language News

Pop Culture Recaps and Specials

The Hidden Side of Everything

Straight Talk on Life & Money

True Crime Programming